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74.30
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19,158
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66,030
51,237
47,486
36,552
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7,394
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1,837
2,167
2,499
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6,947
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1,046
4,444
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2,373
5,289
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1,206
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97,309
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6,434
1,743
2,769
1,210
3,487
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2,619
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1,255
3,170
1,237
4,045
4,453
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432
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1,888
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persons
50,078
40,756
21,709
3,364
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1,310
658
1,907
1,325
1,301
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886,254 851,730
682,856 661,293
31819 308,162

62,191 60,655
16,227 15,492
21,631 20,719
15,677 14,926
31,751 30,548
31,464 29,709
29,940 28,767
15,435 14,834
18,006 16,921
30,171 28,590
20,038 19,206
56,990 53,746
19,817 19,018
203,398 190,437
7,227 6,875
7,227 6.875
23,177 21,503
3,297 3,030
6,136 5,960
6,227 5,998
7517 6515
28,245 26,402
13,957 12,902
14,288 13,500
31,149 28,649
3,936 3714
6,128 5,799
2,375 2,108
4,884 4,701
4,458 4,022
9,368 8,305
42,707 40,490
7,304 6,875
4,860 4,449
11,207 10,893
6,351 5,801
12,985 12472
6,886 6,416
6,886 6416
14,180 13,494
10,744 10,209
3436 3,285
44,231 41,166
5,677 5453
6,711 6,336
SEes 3,137
3,020 2,804
3,456 3,308
3433 3,030
33,3581 3,058
4,347 3985
10,861 10,055
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5,596 5,441

millions yen

Kumamoto_prefecture
ALL city
kumamoto_city
Yatsushiro_city
Hitoyoshi_city
Arao_city
Minamata_city
Tamana_city
Yamaga_city
Kikuchi_city

Uto_city
Kamiamakusa_city
Uki_city

Aso_city
Amakusa_city
Koshi_city

All county

Shimol
Misato_town

shiki_county

Tamana_county
Gyokuto_town
Nankan_town
Nagasu_town
Nagomi_town
Kikuchi nty
QOzu_town
Kikuyo_town
Aso_county
Minamioguni_town
Oguni_town
Ubuyama_village
Takamori_town
Nishihara_village
Minamiaso_village

Kashima_town
Mashiki_town
Kosa_town
Yamato_town
Yatsushiro_county
H town
Ashikita_county
Ashikita_town
Tsunagi_town
Kuma_county
Nishiki_town
Taragi_town
Yunomae_town
Mizukami_village
Sagara_village
Itsuki_village
Yamae_village
Kuma_village
Asagiri_town
Amakusa_county
Reihoku_town

"X AT B E R,

RiEET IR
TREARD AL
Statistics&research Division
Population of Kumamoto

BRMKER
TRMEL VYR,
Ministry of Agriculture, Forestry and Fisheries
Census of Agriculture and Forestry

REERE
UE S ip k]
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry
Census of Commerce

RBARER
TREE YR BB,
Statistics Bureau Ministry of Internal Affairs and Communications
Economic Census for Business Activity

T

RiFHRER
FEHEE (EI+AT+RY)
v ic Survey
ic and Private)

BT ETA A BGR
EERERRRIL
Municipal Finance Division
Settled account of ordinary account

Source




